Ted Johansson, LIST OF PUBLICATIONS
updated	 2024-12-29
1	 REGULAR PAPERS (peer-reviewed)
1. H. Norström, S. Nygren, T. Johansson, R. Buchta, M. Östling, A.
Lindberg, U. Gustafsson, C. S. Petersson, "A Refined Polycide Gate
Process With Silicided Diffusions for Submicron MOS Applications", J.
Electrochem. Soc., 136, 805 (1989).
doi:10.1149/1.2096747

grounding in integrated power amplifiers", GigaHertz 2001
Symposium, Lund, Sweden, Nov. 26-27, 2001.
25.C. Nyström, T. Johansson, "A GSM triple-band power amplifier chip
using silicon bipolar RF-IC technology", GigaHertz 2001 Symposium,
Lund, Sweden, Nov. 26-27, 2001.
26.U. Hagström, P. Lundin, J. Engvall, T. Johansson, "GSM dual-band
power amplifier module using silicon bipolar RF-IC technology",
GigaHertz 2001 Symposium, Lund, Sweden, Nov. 26-27, 2001.
27.P. Johansson, T. Johansson, "Wireless-Trench Technology for silicon
GSM power amplifiers", WDC2002, London, England, May. 16-17,
2002.
28.J. Pejnefors, T. Johansson, J. Wittborn, A. Santos, H. Norström, U.
Smith, A. Cheshire, T. Buschbaum, C. Rosenblad, J. Ramm, "A Self-
Aligned Double Poly-Si Process Utilizing Non-Selective Epitaxy of
SiGe:C for Intrinsic Base and Poly-SiGe for Extrinsic Base", Proc.
ESSDERC 2002, p. 259. doi:10.1109/ESSDERC.2002.194919
29.M. von Hartmann, T. Johansson, B.G. Malm, M. Östling, "Decreased
low-frequency noise in polysilicon emitter bipolar transistors by
epitaxial regrowth", Proc. 17th International Conference on Noise
and Fluctuations (ICNF), pp. 415-418, 2003.
30.E. Haralson, B.G. Malm, T. Johansson, M. Östling, "Influence of Self
Heating in a BiCMOS on SOI Technology", Proceeding of the 34th
European Solid-State Device Research conference, 2004 (ESSDERC
2004). 21-23 Sept. 2004, pp. 337-340. doi:10.1109/
ESSDER.2004.1356558
31.T. Arnborg, T. Johansson, A. U. Kashif, Q. Wahab, "A new powerful
envelope model for combined system and device level simulation",
GigaHertz 2005 Symposium, Nov 8-9 2005, Uppsala, Sweden.
32.T. Arnborg, T. Johansson, "Ultra-high tuning range capacitor",
GigaHertz 2005 Symposium, Nov 8-9 2005, Uppsala, Sweden.
33.T. Johansson, B.G. Malm, H. Norström, U. Smith, M. Östling,
"Influence of SOI-generated stress on BiCMOS performance", 2005
International Semiconductor Device Research Symposium (ISDRS),
Dec 7-9, 2005. doi:10.1109/ISDRS.2005.1596177
34.C. Grewing, S. van Waasen, B. Bokinge, W. Einerman, A. Emericks,
R. Engberg, C. Hedenäs, H. Hellberg, M. Hjelm, S. Irmscher, T.
Johansson, A-M. Lann, M. Lewis, B. Li, O. Pettersson, W. Simbürger,
D. Theil, R. Thüringer, "CMOS Radio with an Integrated 26dBm
Power Amplifier for a Complete System-on-Chip Cordless Phone",
2007 IEEE Radio Frequency Integrated Circuits Symposium
Honolulu, Hawaii - June 3 - 8, 2007. doi:10.1109/RFIC.2007.380840
35.A. Kashif, T. Johansson, C. Svensson, T. Arnborg, Q. Wahab,
"Enhancement in Frequency Operation of LDMOS Transistor by Large
Signal Physical Simulations", RFMTC07, Gävle, Sweden, Sep 11-12,
2007.
36.O. Pettersson, B. Bokinge, C. Grewing, S. van Waasen, W.
Einerman, A. Emericks, R. Engberg, C. Hedenas, H. Hellberg, M.
Hjelm, S. Irmscher, T. Johansson, A.-M. Lann, M. Lewis, B. Li, "A
Wide Range CMOS Tunable Receiver for Cordless Telephone
Applications", International Symposium on Integrated Circuits, ISIC
'07, p.104, 26-28 Sept. 2007. doi:10.1109/ISICIR.2007.4441807
37.N. Zimmermann, T. Johansson, S. Heinen, "Power Amplifiers in 0.13
µm CMOS for DECT: A Comparison Between Two Different
Architectures", RFIT 2007, Singapore, Dec 9-11, 2007. doi:10.1109/
RFIT.2007.4443983
38.N. Zimmermann, T. Johansson, S. Heinen, "A 27.4 dBm DECT Power
Amplifier for 2.5V Supply in 0.13 µm CMOS", SiRF 2008, Orlando,
USA, Jan 23-25, 2008. doi:10.1109/SMIC.2008.14
39.A. Kashif, T. Johansson, C. Svensson, Q. Wahab, ”Optimization of RF
LDMOS Transistors by TCAD Simulations”, GigaHertz 2008
Symposium, Mar 5-6 2007, Gothenburg, Sweden.
40.J. Fritzin, T. Johansson, A. Alvandpour, "A 72.2Mbit/s LC-based
Power Amplifier in 65nm CMOS for 2.4GHz 802.11n WLAN”,
MIXDES’08, Poznań, Poland, Jun 19-21, 2008,
41.J. Fritzin, T. Johansson, A. Alvandpour, “Impedance Matching
Techniques in 65nm CMOS Power Amplifiers for 2.4GHz 802.11n
WLAN”, EuMC 2008, Amsterdam, The Netherlands, Oct 27-28, 2008.
doi:10.1109/EUMC.2008.4751677
42.M. Ferndahl, T. Johansson, H. Zirath, “20 GHz Power Amplifier
Design in 130 nm CMOS”, EuMIC 2008, Amsterdam, The
Netherlands, Oct 27-28, 2008. doi:10.1109/EMICC.2008.4772277
43.J. Fritzin, T. Sundström, T. Johansson, A. Alvandpour, “Reliability
Study of a Low-Voltage Class-E Power Amplifier in 130nm CMOS”,
ISCAS 2010, May 30-Jun 2, 2010. doi:10.1109/
ISCAS.2010.5537959
44.T. Johansson, O. Bengtsson, S. Lotfi, L. Vestling, H. Norström, J.
Olsson, C. Nyström, ”A +32.8 dBm LDMOS power amplifier for
WLAN in 65 nm CMOS technology”, presented at EuMIC 2013,
Nuremberg, Germany, Oct 7-8, 2013.
45.M. F. U. Haque, T. Johansson, D. Liu, ”Combined RF and Multilevel
PWM Switch Mode Power Amplifier”, Norchip 2013, Vilnius,
Lithuania, Nov 11-12, 2013. doi:10.1109/NORCHIP.2013.6702010
46.T. Johansson, M. Salter, M. Vignetti, ”Strategies to Multi-Watt PAs in
nanometer CMOS”, presented at Gigahertz Symposium 2014,
Gothenburg, Sweden, Mar 11-12, 2014.
47.M. F. U. Haque, T. Johansson, D. Liu, ”Modified Band-limited Pulse-
width Modulated Polar Transmitter”, presented at ISMOT 2015,
Dresden, Germany, Jun 29 - Jul 1, 2015.
48.M. F. U. Haque, T. Johansson, D. Liu, "Combined RF and multiphase
PWM Transmitter", ECCTD2015, Trondheim, Norway, Aug 24-26,
2015. doi:10.1109/ECCTD.2015.7299999
49. L. Landén, M. B. Hossain, T. Johansson, ”On the Design of an
Antenna Switch in 28 nm FD-SOI CMOS”, presented at Gigahertz
2016 symposium, Linköping, Sweden, Mar 15-16, 2016.
50. M. F. U. Haque, T. Johansson, D. Liu, ”Large Dynamic Range PWM
Transmitter”, presented at Gigahertz 2016 symposium, Linköping,
Sweden, Mar 15-16, 2016.
51. T. Johansson, O. Najari, and M. Carlsson, ”Linear CMOS-PA design
in different 28 nm technologies”, presented at Gigahertz 2016
symposium, Linköping, Sweden, Mar 15-16, 2016.
52. O. Morales Chacón, T. Johansson, T. Flink, ”The effect of DPD
bandwidth limitation on EVM for a 28 nm WLAN 802.11ac
transmitter”, NORCAS 2017, Linköping, Sweden, Oct 23-25, 2017.
doi:10.1109/NORCHIP.2017.8124943
53. M. T. Pasha, M. F. U. Haque, J. Ahmad, T. Johansson, ”An All-Digital
Polar PWM Transmitter", presented at Gigahertz 2018 symposium,
Lund, Sweden, May 24-25, 2018.
54. T. Johansson, O. Morales Chacón, T. Flink, ”Digital predistortion
with bandwidth limitations for a 28 nm WLAN 802.11ac transmitter",
presented at Gigahertz 2018 symposium, Lund, Sweden, May
24-25, 2018.
55. M. T. Pasha, M. F. U. Haque, T. Johansson, ”A Comparison of Polar
and Quadrature RF-PWM", presented at NORCAS 2018, Tallinn,
Estonia, Oct 30-31, 2018. doi:10.1109/NORCHIP.2018.8573456
56. T. Johansson, S. Samji, ”On the Design of a CMOS-integrated Load
Modulated Balanced Amplifier”, presented at NORCAS 2020, Oslo,
Norway, Oct 27-28, 2020. doi:10.1109/NorCAS51424.2020.9264997
57. T. Johansson, P. Rangaiah, J. Engstrand, M. Perez, and R.